
Июнь, июль  2021 года 

 

Отчисление: 
 

Дата  Реквизиты 

приказа 

Возрастная  

группа 

Число детей, 

отчисленных 

из группы 

Количество 

детей в 

группе 

09.06.2021 

25.06.2021 

28.06.2021 

№ 6 

№ 7 

№ 8 

Старшая 

Старшая 

Старшая 

2 

1 

4 

26 

25 
 

21 

16.07.2021 № 9 Младшая 1 16 

 

 

 


